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THE GDC

The right tools for your success in 
the new marketplace. 

                  Aggregated Global
                  Marketing of Your
  Furnished Rentals
 Aaxsys has integrated 
with Air BnB with a specially built 
web-folder <www.airbnb/sublet> for 
30+ day stays. We on-board your in- 
ventory and sync calendars to manage 
volume reservations through our GDC 
(the Global Distribution Channel).
CONTACT US  
858-448-4615 
gdc@aaxsys.com  

Air BnB will present at the 
CHPA Western Regional Conference

October 21 - 22 in San Jose
www.chpaonline.org

visit the Aaxsys booth to
get on board with Air BnB and

other powerhouse sites 

Aaxsys members receive volume discounts for online bookings and guests, 
upon receiving an automated, customized invoice, will pay by 
online link or from their smart phone. Matt Edwards, Senior 
Account Executive, will walk you through the entire process. 
MATT EDWARDS 
402.935.2232 
maedwards@PayPal.com

G iant PayPal has partnered with Aaxsys giving members free 
access to integrated direct deposit and credit card processing.

NEW AAXSYS MEMBERS
PARTNER with these providers by 
exchanging real-time availability 
links over your web-site, and/or 
book directly into their res boards:

Corporate Housing Companies
Ruby Suites  
Robert Schuster, Spokane WA 
robert@rubyhospitality.com

Prestige Corporate Living    
Rick Smith, Kansas City
rick@prestigecorporateliving.com

GM Corporate Suites  
Gabrielle Morlock, FLA 
gabrielle.m.realty@gmail.com

The Corporate Housing Company 
Paul Jarvis, Minneapolis   
paul@corporatehousingcompany.com

Turn Key Housing Solutions 
JJ Hershey, Alexandria VA 
jj@tkhousing.com

http://www.chpaonline.org/news/
2015/08/10/industry-news/aaxsys-
technology-partners-with-paypal/

COMING SOON
TO THE AAXSYS SYSTEM    
• Help Menu for self-training 
• Yield Management for 
flexible pricing
• Guest Online Payments 
over your website
• Auto Responder for instant
email replies 

Vacation Housing Companies 

I Go Maui Vacations 
Stephanie Stark, Maui, HI
igomaui@live.com

Sea Breeze Vacation Rentals 
Jonah Mechanic, La Jolla, CA  
jonah@seabreezevacationrentals.com

Aloha Vacation Villas 
Vicky Fenyes, Maui, HI 
Vicky.kapaluarentals@gmail.com

Beach Front Only 
Jennifer Sipe, Oceanside, CA 
Jennifer@beachfrontonly.com

Urban Corporate Housing
Sana Ali, Houston, TX
info@urbancorphousing.com

Omaha Corporate Housing 
Tony Mixan, Omaha 
tony@omahacorporatehousing.com

The JaCo Group 
Andrea Wales, TX 
andreawales@jacogroupinc.com

Alternative Suites International
Lenka Mittelbach, Seattle WA
lenkam@asuites.com

CONTACT AAXSYS & THE GDC
858-488-4615
gdc@aaxsys.com


